
STARTERS

SANDWICHES

GRAZING

CLASSICS
BEER BATTERED COD & CRIER CHIPS 

SLOW COOKED BEEF CURRY

8OZ RIBEYE STEAK

£18Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon

Basmati Rice, Charred Naan, & Mango Chutney

£26

£18

PIE OF THE DAY

Please Ask Your Server For Today’s Creation! 
CATCH OF THE DAY

Please ask server for details

BAKED SOURDOUGH & HOUSE WHIPPED BUTTER
 (V) £3.50

MARINATED OLIVES & SUNDRIED TOMATOES

£4.50
LOADED HUMMUS & CHARRED FLATBREAD
(V)

£6

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD

KOREAN BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

Please Ask Your Server For Today’s Creation!

Korean Gochujang Sauce, Spring Onions, Sesame Seeds £10

£8

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Served With Chilli Jam £9

GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES
Smokey Bourbon BBQ Sauce, Pickled Red Onion, Sesame Seeds £11

MOULES MARINIERE
Steamed Mussels, Garlic, Shallots With A Creamy White Wine
Sauce & Rustic Bread £11 EXTRAS

Home Made Chips 

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Please Visit Our Website

SLOW COOKED SHORT RIB OF BEEF

Red Onion Chutney, Tomato, Cheddar & Horseradish 
Mayo

CAPRESE (V)
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil, Rocket, Balsamic
Glaze - Add Chicken £3

£12

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
With Chives & Lettuce 

Green Salad Vinaigrette 

Garlic Bread 

Rainbow Slaw 

Creamed Spinach 

GARLIC & CHILLI  LINGUINE (V)
Spinach, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Basil £16

LEMON & HERB BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BREAST
Roasted Pepper Coucous, Buttered Spinach, Balsamic Vine
Tomato £20

BURGERS

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN
Gochuang Sauce, Sesame Seeds, Rainbow Slaw, Spicy 
Mayo

TOWNS BURGER
Beef Patty, Streaky Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Gerkin,
Lettuce, Tomato, Burger Sauce 

VEGAN BURGER (VE)
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Vegan
Cheese

Truffle & Parmesan Chips 

With Freshly Baked Bread (VE)

£9

SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN COCKTAIL
Iceberg Lettuce, Marie Rose Sauce With Toasted Rosemary
Focaccia £11

£10

All Served with Mixed Leaf Salad & Rainbow Slaw

£4

£4

Chive Mash

£4

£5

£5

£5.50

£5

£4

Crier Chips, Balsamic Vine Tomatoes & Watercress

Add King Prawns £6
Add Chicken £4

Short Crust Pastry, Chive Mash, Root Vegetables £18

£18

£18

£18

Served with Shokupan Milk Bun & Crier Chips

SAUCES
Peppercorn

Teriyaki

Blue Cheese

Garlic Butter

Chimichurri £3

£3

£2.50

£3

£3

(Vegan & Vegetarian Option Available)

(Add Cheese £1)

(GF Available)

Please Ask Your Server Regarding Any Allergy Concerns

12-5PM

*V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan



Chips, Beans Or Peas

BEEF BURGER
Chips, Cheese & Lettuce

100% CHICKEN NUGGETS
Chips, Beans Or Peas

TOMATO & BASIL PASTA (VE)
Add Chicken - £2.50

DESSERT
Ice Cream - £2.50

ACCOMODATION

KIDS
FISH GOUJONS 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5

DESSERT

Served With Vanilla Ice Cream
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CLASSIC TIRAMISU

HOMEMADE CRUMBLE
Served With Custard Or Cream

RASPBERRY & GIN CHEESE CAKE (VE)
Served With Vanilla Ice Cream and Mixed Berry
Compote 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

WORLD CHEESE PLATTER

Served With Crackers, Onion Chutney, Apple,
Celery, Grapes £10

Please Ask Your Server Regarding Any Allergy Concerns

The Town Crier is the place for you. Visiting the stunning Pembrokeshire coastline, our
fully refurbished rooms cater for everyone.

For exclusive room rates book directly with us, simply speak to one of our servers today
to secure your stay.

Looking for accommodation in Tenby? 

*V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan


